H-17
MINIATURE PRESSURE AND
VACUUM SWITCHES
To Order (Specify Model Number)
PRESSURE ADJUSTABLE RANGE (psig) DEADBAND REPEATABILITY MAX SYSTEM
MODELS PRICE DECREASING INCREASING (psig) (psi) PRESSURE (psi)* SWITCH
PSW-521 $88 0.8 to 28.5 1.6 to 30 0.8 to 1.3 ±0.6 30 1 A
PSW-522 88 2.0 to 38.3 3.0 to 40 1.0 to 1.7 ±1.0 50 1 A

in the setpoint.
Comes with complete operator's manual.
Ordering Example: PSW-525, gage model
switch for maximum system pressure of
500 psi, $88.
PSW-522, $88, shown larger
than actual size.
PSW-500 Series
Vacuum to 800 psi
� External Pressure Scale
and Pointer for Easy
Setpoint Adjustments
� 5 A Model Switches with
High Proof Pressures
� 1 A Gold-Plated
Switches for TTL and
Dry-Contact Closures
� Stainless Steel
Construction
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Starts at
$88
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ME-1755 $150 Reference Book: Practical Guide to Pressure
Vessel Manufacturing
ACCESSORY
See switchaccessories on pageH-47 for audible alarms and relay modules.
H-18
H
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 S
W
IT
C
H
E
S
PSW-561, $135,
shown larger
than actual size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MAX SYSTEM PROOF
1 A 5 A ADJUSTABLE RANGE (psig) PRESSURE PRESSURE
MODEL MODEL PRICE DECREASING INCREASING (psig) (psig)
PSW-561 PSW-571 $135 500 to 2390 500 to 2500 3000 4500
PSW-562 PSW-572 135 600 to 4500 600 to 5000 5000 7500
PSW-563 PSW-573 135 700 to 5500 700 to 6000 6000 9000
Caution: Pressure switches are
manufactured to the highest-quality
specifications. However, because of
their economical construction, they
should be used only for applications in
which, in the event of product failure,
the risk of damage to equipment or
personnel is minimal.
MINIATURE HIGH-PRESSURE SWITCHES
� 500 to 6000 psi
� 1 A and 5 A Switch Models
� Heavy-Duty Overpressure Protection
NOMINAL
MODEL SETPOINT DEADBAND REPEATABILITY
(psi) 1 A/5 A (±psi)
PSW-561 500 70/120 25
PSW-571 1000 80/130 50
1500 90/145 75
2000 100/160 100